
Model
Nozzle
size
(mm)

psi cfm
Pattern
width
(inch)

Air cap
model

Weight
(lbs)

Gun
Only #

PCG6PM
(600ml)
#6000

PCG7M
(700ml)
#6033B

PCG10M
(1000ml)
#6034B

M&S
(600ml)
#6040

Usage

LPH400-134LVB 1.3 12.6 5700 5701 5702 5703 5704

LPH400-144LVB 1.4 12.8 5705 5706 5707 5708 5709

LPH400-154LVB 1.5 13.2 5710 5711 5712 5713 5714

14 8.3 LPH400-LVB
Basecoat
fine metallic
and pearls

0.84

ANEST IWATA USA, Inc. 9920 Windisch Road West Chester, Ohio 45069
Tel: (513) 755-3100 (800) 440-0282 www.anestiwata.com

LPH400-LVB
SUPER BASECOAT HVLP SPRAY GUN
The LPH400-LVB super basecoat HVLP spray
gun is designed for "METALLIC CONTROL"
on refinish paints that contain fine metallic and
pearls that standard set-ups face difficulties
with such as mottling, blotching,
streaking, floating, etc.
Due to the specific
characteristics of these
paints the operation and
set-up for the LPH400LVB
is unique.

Specifications

Inlet air pressure 10psi or lower,
full trigger stroke
10 to 12 inch full spray pattern at 4 inches

The current LPH400-LV HVLP spray gun with
1.3mm, 1.4mm or 1.5mm nozzle can be
converted to the LVB set-up by just replacing
the super basecoat air cap.

** Visit our web site for further information **

Super basecoat air cap: part # 93524650


