

## LPH400-LVB SUPER BASECOAT HVLP SPRAY GUN

The LPH400-LVB super basecoat HVLP spray gun is designed for "**METALLIC CONTROL**" on refinish paints that contain fine metallic and pearls that standard set-ups face difficulties with such as mottling, blotching, streaking, floating, etc. Due to the specific characteristics of these paints the operation and set-up for the LPH400LVB is unique.

- Inlet air pressure 10psi or lower, full trigger stroke
- 10 to 12 inch full spray pattern at 4 inches

The current LPH400-LV HVLP spray gun with 1.3mm, 1.4mm or 1.5mm nozzle can be converted to the LVB set-up by just replacing the super basecoat air cap.

- Super basecoat air cap: part # 93524650
- \*\* Visit our web site for further information \*\*

opeoindution	10											
Model	Nozzle size (mm)	psi	cfm	Pattern width (inch)	Air cap model	Weight (Ibs)	Gun Only #	PCG6PM (600ml) #6000	PCG7M (700ml) #6033B	PCG10M (1000ml) #6034B	M&S (600ml) #6040	Usage
LPH400-134LVB	1.3	14	8.3	12.6	LPH400-LVB	0.84	5700	5701	5702	5703	5704	Basecoat fine metallic and pearls
LPH400-144LVB	1.4			12.8			5705	5706	5707	5708	5709	
LPH400-154LVB	1.5			13.2			5710	5711	5712	5713	5714	

make Paint LOOK great!

## Specifications